NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Test Biller

Biller adddress City Country

VAT No: 5555

Tel: 012345678 Email: abc@test.com

: SALE2021/12/0003

: 19/12/2021 22:56

To:

Kgjgh I NVO I C E
Attn: Kgjgh Huhh g‘;irence

Hhjj ﬁ:le Status Pend!ng

Jkkk yment Status: Pending

Tel: 00000

Email: Jighesh@ddsnacks.co.uk

No Description

1 86103448 - Coca-Cola (1Ltr)

2 99620031 - Colgate Toothpaste

83728077 - Ella\'s Kitchen Rice Pudding Mango +
Apple

4 51610410 - Fruit Gushers Variety Mixed Pack

5 11202437 - Hostess Twinkies Mixed Berry Filled Cakes

19311316 - Kettle Chips (Mature Cheddar & Red
Onion)

Quantity Unit Price

1.00
Units

1.00
Units

1.00
Units

1.00
Units

1.00
Units

1.00 Pcs

60.00

50.00

10.00

24.00

10.00

20.00

Total Amount (UK)

Paid (UK)

Balance (UK)

Thank you for shopping with us. Please come again

Subtotal

60.00

50.00

10.00

24.00

10.00

20.00

174.00
0.00
174.00



